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SV Kali Wolmirstedt e.V./ Abteilung Leichtathletik Veranst.-Nr.: 23V16000230800000
10. Kalimandscharolauf 2023 gedruckt:
am 24.06.2023 in Zielitz - Kalibad Zielitz / Werksgelénde / Kalihalde 26.06.2023 / 12:57

Ergebnisliste

12-km-Lauf

1. 1. M40 244 Jockisch, Thorsten 1979 HSV Medizin Magdeburg 49:51
2. /1. M35 227 HaufBen, Timm 1988 Tangerminder LV 94 51:55
3. /2. M35 319 Kolb, Andreas 1985 - 52:35
4. /3. M35 96 Ziems, Sebastian 1986 TrainYourTown 52:56
5. /1. M45 291 Schaar, Stefan 1978 SG Eintracht Ebendorf 53:25
6. /1. M30 145 RoRler, Christoph 1992 - 53:41
7. /2. M40 86 Raup, Christoph 1983 LG Have_Fun 53:59
8. /2. M30 171 Triebel, Johnny 1990 - 54:49
9. /4. M35 64 Seifert, Eric 1985 - 55:03
10. /5. M35 280 Bohne, Sebastian 1984 - 55:34
11. 1. M50 12 Dietrich, Iven 1972 VLG 1991 Magdeburg 55:42
12. /3. M40 136 Mdbius, Markus 1982 TrainYourTown 56:02
13. /4. M40 309 Howey, Markus 1981 Wunsch Team 56:57
14. /2. M45 150 Schulze, Andreas 1978 - 57:05
15. /5. M40 143 Ulrich, Michael 1983 - 57:08
16. /2. M50 9 Rettig, Thomas 1970 Kaliwerk Zielitz 57:14
17. /3. M45 353 Dercks-Dirrmann, Patrick 1976 - 57:34
18. /6. M35 85 Bruggemann, Markus 1988 LG Have_Fun 57:52
19. /4. M45 60 Luhr, Carsten 1975 - 58:47
20. /3. M50 328 Boker, René 1969 - 58:58
21. /5. M45 330 Hocker, André 1978 Locker vom Hocker 59:05
22. /4. M50 94 Ahlers, Oliver 1969 - 59:07
23. /3. M30 264 Velinov, Vladimir 1989 SG Eintracht Ebendorf 59:09
24. /7. M35 47 Jerke, Robert 1984 - 1:00:23
25. /6. M40 154 Wohlang, Andreas 1980 Kaliwerk Zielitz 1:00:31
26. /8. M35 75 Lehmann, Rico 1985 - 1:00:37
27. /7. M40 208 Knackmuf, Robert 1983 - 1:00:38
28. /5. M50 197 Dietzmeyer, Steffen 1969 - 1:00:47
29. /9. M35 327 Winkler, Marian 1985 USC Magdeburg Triathlon 1:01:15
30. /6. M45 42 Girmann, Norman 1975 Bodelschwingh-Haus WMS 1:01:17
31. /7. M45 84 Eckert, Andreas 1978 LG Have_Fun 1:01:27
32. /1. M55 335 Kramer, Thomas 1967 - 1:01:33
33. /8. M40 177 Sorge, Markus 1983 - 1:01:38
34. /1. U16 334 Ebecke, Hendrik 2009 - 1:01:47
35. /6. M50 339 Kleindienst, Jorg 1969 SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09 1:01:52
36. /8. M45 135 Wenk, Matthias 1976 - 1:02:07
37. /9. M45 248 Schulzke, Hendrik 1974 - 1:02:40
38. /10. M45 352 Kasprzyk, Gunnar 1974 - 1:02:41
39. /4. M30 176 Rintorf, Jens 1989 - 1:03:06
40. /2. M55 56 Tonn Dr., Frieder 1967 Kaliwerk 1:03:09
41. /10. M35 7 Schmieder, Eric 1987 SG Grin-Weill Hohendodeleben 1:03:16
42. /[11. M45 279 Lotsch, Michael 1977 - 1:03:19
43. /9. M40 25 Fenske, Carsten 1979 - 1:03:24
44. 11. M35 106 Freihoff, Julian 1988 - 1:03:33
45. /7. M50 97 Dammann, Torsten 1971 - 1:03:38
46. /12. M35 2 Bade, Hannes 1987 Kaliwerk 1:03:43
47. /10. M40 3 Worsch, Christian 1981 - 1:03:45
48. /11. M40 113 Respa, Patrick 1983 Jimmys Lauftreff 1:03:47
49. 1. Ma 257 Dietrich, Conrad 1998 WunschTeam 1:03:53
50. /13. M35 121 Sieburg, Christian 1984 - 1:04:23
51. /8. M50 87 Kluge, Andreas 1971 LG Have_Fun 1:04:33
52. /12. M40 74 Steimecker, Marko 1981 Kaliwerk 1:04:35
53. /13. M40 218 Wessollek, Kai 1979 Running Bulls - Bergmannsse 1:04:49
54. /14. M40 221 Stopperich, Bjérn 1982 Running Bulls - Bergmannsse 1:04:50
55. /3. M55 147 Rohde, Peter 1967 WunschTeam 1:05:05
56. /15. M40 344 Kutter, Andreas 1979 SV Angern 1:05:33
57. M12. M45 41 Fritze, Monty 1978 - 1:05:48
58. /13. M45 53 Flugge, Nico 1978 WunschTeam 1:06:00
59. /9. M50 178 Barthel, Maik 1973 - 1:06:00
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Sidibeh, Musa
Finkler, Martin
Gnessner, Matthias
Bollmann, Hilmar
Klinzel, Steven
Menz, Alexander
Fahle, Andreas
Wolf, Alexander
Gernert, Claus
Sachse, Tino
Jacob, André
Lehmann, Christian
Schroéter, Christian
Bottcher, Patrick
Henne, Marcel
Mdller, Jonas

von Eyss, Michael
Ulrich, Christian
Mathiebe, Sascha
Briel, Sebastian
Kretzschmar, Manfred
Kretschmer, Ralf
Bruschek, André
Schwaneberger, Mike
Stellmacher, Maik
Gorke, Sebastian
Stabert, Marco
Kwiatek, André
Wedding, Jorg
Schossow, Uwe
Képping, Andreas
Schmidt, Tino
Pade, Silvio
Tschapka, Frank
Klafke, Wolfram
Bremer, Marcel
Paluszkiewicz, Florian
Hering, Thomas
Schneider-Krenczak, Uwe
Sendrowski, André
Dietzmeyer, Uwe
Radke, Thomas
Rieck, Mirko
Pazina, Jonas
Page, Stefan
Schmidt, Danny
Krause, Matthias
Ddlling, Marius
Thurnier, Daniel
Marholz, Stephan
Huchel, Michael
Sommerfeld, Cornelius
Krone, Matthias
Flechtner, Daniel
Kleinau, Swen
Groschwitz, Mathias
Thierbach, Steffen
Kdcher, Henning
Gorski, Alexander
Stibbe, Heinz-Glnter
Potzel, Maik
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Ergebnisliste

1996
1970
1965
1974
1979
1979
1972
1995
1985
1984
1979
1988
1978
1983
1987
1997
1975
1981
1978
1985
1952
1967
1969
1965
1980
2007
1965
1978
1971
1980
1979
1980
1985
1970
1959
1980
1985
1973
1963
1977
1945
1959
1970
1998
1979
1983
1978
1996
1988
1983
1973
1987
1977
1988
1974
1981
1962
1970
1984
1959
1966

Teamsportbedarf
Uni-Blutbank Magdeburg
Running Bulls - Bergmannsse
Kaliwerk

Katastrophe Berlin

PSV Magdeburg

LG Have Fun

Skiverein Carlsfeld
Kaliwerk Zielitz
Kaliwerk Zielitz

Teamsportbedarf
GMRLV/ Ichtershausen

SV Angern
SV Kali Wolmirstedt e.V.

Bundeswehr

Laufgruppe Ottersleben
TSV Niederndodeleben
DRK Wasserwacht Magdeburg

LG Friesen Magdeburg
Running Bulls - Bergmannsse
Kaliwerk Zielitz

Volkssport

SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09

Roadrunners

LG Have Fun

Kaliwerk

Speedfarmer

Running Bulls - Bergmannsse
WunschTeam

Lizenz fiir: ST/2308 SV Kali Wolmirstedt e.V.

gedruckt:
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1:06:16
1:06:21
1:06:26
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1:06:43
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1:06:51
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:13:05
:13:07
:13:26
:13:32
:13:36
:13:41
:13:50
:13:53
:13:58
:14:03
:14:04
:14:14
:14:23
:14:26
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175
166
174
281
18
185
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239
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52
105
8
31
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13
247
292
114
217
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95
225
242
146
290
200
210
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269
260
275
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Waeke, Christian
Mewis, Matthias
Muller, Kevin
Triebel, Lukas
Tischler, Wolfgang
Strien, Matthias
Hinsche, Daniel
Marek, Thomas
Friedrich, Chris
Neumann, Steffen
Homuth, Marcel
Bodem, Rudiger
Kihne, Karl
Cayka, Adrian
Vogel, Tobias
Nicolaus, Michael
Eberbeck, Lutz
Meyer, Goran
Grindel, Markus
Hug, Pascal
Ermisch, Michael
Brinkmann, Thomas
Peinemann, Ulrich
Stein, Jens
Blankenburg, Michael
Reimann, Lars
Althaus, Thorsten
Arnold, Ralf
RoRler, Constantin
Zollner, Fred
Jetschin, Marco
Belba, Dorjan
Fischer, André
Stoik, Maik
Haack, Kai
Theiler, Christian
Brandau, Ralf
Ahland, Wolfgang
Seidler, Michael
Mockel, Mathias
Beck, Stefan
Shir-Ali, Shafiqullah
Meyer, Marco
Kurschner, Olaf
Schrewe, Thomas
Chernev, Valentin
Muller, Florian
Mlynek, Fabian
Friedrich, Detlef
Behrends, Hinnerk
Barwinkel, Andreas
Freyhold, René
Richter, Dennis
Klose, Joérg
Hartwig, Wolfgang
Schlottag, Jens
Witte, Heiko
Dilger, Ulrich
Heusel, Tobias Franz
Bohme, Henrik Helmut
Pasche, Olaf

--- von COSA-Software ---
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Ergebnisliste

1982
1999
1981
2008
1957
1978
1981
1968
2003
1980
1984
1984
1984
1975
1980
1962
1966
1986
1989
1975
1986
1971
1969
1964
1976
1976
1970
1969
1994
1953
1979
1976
1983
1984
1973
1976
1964
1968
1963
1978
1979
1993
1990
1962
1973
1979
1991
1987
1967
1992
1981
1971
1977
1966
1947
1972
1967
1967
1998
1968
1959

ElektroTischler

Bundeswehr

Boxsportzentrum Wasserleben
WSG Reform Magdeburg
Kaliwerk

Harztor

Kaliwerk Werra
TeamKilometerFresserMD
Kilometerfresser
#kommandofischfrikadelle
Wunsch Team

Tangerminder Elbdeichmarath

Teamsportbedarf

Kaliwerk Werra

LG Wivo Magdeburg

Boxsportzentrum Wasserleben
Running Bulls - Bergmannsse
Kaliwerk Zielitz

Running Bulls - Bergmannsse

SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg
Gaensefurther Sportbewegung
Team Sonntagslaufchen
Team Sonntagslaufchen
Team Sonntagslaufchen
Team Sonntagslaufchen

SV Angern
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:14:38
:14:39
:14:48
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:15:13
:15:13
:15:19
:15:23
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:16:05
:16:25
:16:27
:16:54
:17:03
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17:12
1713
17:16
17:16
:17:31
17:43
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:18:42
:18:51
:18:52
:19:07
:19:24
:19:43
1:20:03
1:20:10
1:20:42
1:22:11
1:22:35
1:22:41
1:22:43
1:22:54
1:22:55
1:23:21
1:23:50
1:23:51
1:24:38
1:24:38
1:24:44
1:25:14
1:25:29
1:25:56
1:25:57
1:26:26
1:27:05
1:28:39
1:28:57
1:29:18
1:30:35
1:30:59
1:32:35
1:32:35
1:32:35
1:33:46
1:33:47
1:35:37
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12-km-Lauf

1.
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140
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Riebau, Georg
Ryll, Andreas
Auffahrt, Henry
Fischer, Lion
Eckhardt, Daniel
Borner, Jens-Uwe
Pasche, Dennis
Schindler, Ronald
Lick, Martin
Wunsch, Bernd

Klockau, Cornelia
Wallstab, Annika
Heinemann, Steffi
Kurowsky, Carolin
Reichel-Kihl, Katarina
ABmann, Yvonne
Kolb, Annett

Rehder, Miriam
Schwaneberger, Manon
Haselhorst-Schwaneberge, Kati
Klarner, Sophia

Bons, Johanna

Paul, Birgit

Stephan, Brit

Pletz, Ulrike

John, Dana

Reschke, Janine
Brunner, Silvia
Frenzel, Andrea
Pilgrim, Claudia
Kihnel, Stefanie
Wagner, Marion
Wolk, Franziska
Messerschmidt, Jaqueline
Sonnabend, Verena
Gieller, Christel
Fehse, Kristin

Weil}, Katrin

Masuch, Claudia
Marschner, Annett
Grun, Mandy
Stephanik, Heike
Haack, Manuela
Allien, Yvonne
Schmidt, Susanne
Konova, Tsvetelina
Horn, Susanne

Pohl, Nadine
Bruschek, Gerlind
Mlynek, Tina
Riemann-Mahner, Katharina
Schulze, Jana

Kutter, Elke

Mdller, Carolin
Jestrimski, Silke
Schlottag, Nicole
Huhle, Uta

Ernst, Jennifer

--- von COSA-Software ---

1989
1970
1993
1994
1982
1964
1989
1966
1980
1952

1970
2002
1985
1984
1988
1983
1966
1977
1998
1972
1994
1990
1962
1978
1978
1975
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1985
1975
1971
1985
1955
1984
1964
1979
1964
1978
1989
1967
1973
1976
1971
1976
1958
1979
2000
1977
1979
1968
1990
1977
1983
1980
1990
1972
1977
1965
1976

Gaensefurther Sportbewegung
Teamsportbedarf
SV Angern

WunschTeam

SV Fortuna Halberstadt

TrainYourTown
1. SV Gera Laufteam

SV Kali Wolmirstedt e.V.
SV Kali Wolmirstedt e.V.

Avendi Dessau
Kaliwerk Zielitz

Laufclub Burgwedel
Kilometerfresser
WunschTeam

LTV Genthin

SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09

SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09
TSG Grin-Weil 1925 Lobejin

Barleben

SV Angern e.V.
SV Angern

SV Angern

Gaensefurther Sportbewegung
WunschTeam
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1:35:49
1:36:36
1:37:46
1:37:46
1:38:09
1:39:33
1:40:35
1:41:07
1:44:41
1:44:51

1:03:31
1:05:05
1:06:04
1:07:21
11:27
:12:04
112:31
:13:24
:14:27
:14:27
:14:59
:15:00
:15:36
:15:37
:16:20
:16:47
:17:01
17:16
:17:42
:17:51
:17:53
:18:12
:18:19
:18:33
:19:31
:19:41
1:20:21
1:20:56
1:20:58
1:21:40
1:22:16
1:22:27
1:22:41
1:23:58
1:24:12
1:25:28
1:25:34
1:25:40
1:25:41
1:25:55
1:27:31
1:28:00
1:28:01
1:28:03
1:29:53
1:30:33
1:30:35
1:30:43
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64.

Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 3.3.9.2 --- von COSA-Software ---

/14.

7.
/3.
7.
/8.
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110.

17

M.
n2.
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/8.
2.
17
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W45
W35
W65
W40
W40
W35
W40
W40
W55
W40
W40
W45
W55
W60
W50
W45

76
172
230
277
249

29
346
205
287
182
181
351
318
231
300
202

Korn, Sandra

Triebel, Kathi

Seiffert, Linae
Finzelberg, Dana Svetlana
Schulzke, Melanie
Gernert, Ina

Emmer, Katharina
Stottmeister, Jasmina
Borner, Sabine
Rosler, Friederike
Glockmann, Anita
Uhlenhaut, Yvonne
Hildebrandt, Kathrin
Krause, Petra
Rosenfeld, Annette
Lick, Manuela
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1976
1988
1958
1981
1979
1984
1979
1983
1966
1982
1980
1975
1966
1961
1971
1978

Roadrunners
Team Sonntagslaufchen

Wassersportfreunde Burg
Srava Club Magdeburg
Gaensefurther Sportbewegung

Roadrunners
SV Angern

Lizenz fiir: ST/2308 SV Kali Wolmirstedt e.V.
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1:31:00
1:31:51
1:32:15
1:32:34
1:33:14
1:35:38
1:35:44
1:36:27
1:37:22
1:38:21
1:38:22
1:38:26
1:39:50
1:40:29
1:41:08
1:41:24



